General information about company

Scrip code 535136

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE149001018
Name of the company NIBE Ltd
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
P X\lhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issucd any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 . No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.of 1T:1;>1.ﬂOf No. Of Total no Sharcholding as a Nlumbefr of Vq:]ng l;;(ghts held in each

Category Nos. Of full.y paid | pai d-yup shares shares " 1% of total no. of | &858 O securttics (IX)

Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underl'ylng held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (X1V) Rights

(8} shareholder (1) shares shares Depository | _ (V) as per SCRR, Total as a
an Receipts 1957) (VIID As a | clacs eo: | CIL % of

held (1V) 1(1\e/])d V1) (V)+ (VD) % of (A+BLC2) Xass eg: e;;S Total (A+BHC)

Promoter

(A) & 2 6526232 6526232 | 62.64 6526232 6526232 |62.64
Promoter
Group

®B) Public 657 3892474 3892474 |37.36 3892474 3892474 |37.36
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 659 10418706 10418706 | 100 10418706 10418706 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in ptidged or
- ; ; otherwise
Cate Shares IS\I}(I) of [OJndcirlycllpg assuming fullf shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
8O1Y | Underlyin ares utstanding conversion o it cquity shares
Category | of Outst yd' g Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI held 3;1
) sharcholder | - Hstanding Outstanding | sccuritics and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible B ) - . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X)Asa % No. |total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+(2) (a) |Shares | (a) [Shares
held held
() (b)
Promoter
&
. 6526
(A) Promoter 62.64 26232
Group
B) Public 37.36 3892474
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CI) underlying
DRs
Shares held
) by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10418706




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Sharcholding | Numbecr of Voting Rights held in cach
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ls\lll(;rgsf 'Sfli);?isos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p?.id paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ; _ (calculated as asa%
3 . Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (1) | (I1I) shares equity . per SCRR, of
h Receipts (IV)+
eld (1V) | shares VT )+ (VT 1957) (VIII) [ Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ) (V) As a % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | , 6526232 6526232 | 62.64 6526232 6526232 | 62.64
undivided Family
(SAu?(-lT)otal 2 6526232 6526232 | 62.64 6526232 6526232 [ 62.64
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 2 6526232 6526232 | 62.64 6526232 6526232 [ 62.64
romoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)
@
B Table T - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders | 53¢ 763838 763838 |733 763838 763838 |7.33
olding nominal
sharc capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |27 2238543 2238543 |21.49 2238543 2238543 |21.49
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 44 890093 890093 |8.54 890093 890093 |8.54
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 657 3892474 3892474 |37.36 3892474 3892474 [37.36
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 657 3892474 3892474 |37.36 3892474 3892474 [37.36
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 659 10418706 10418706 | 100 10418706 10418706 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 659 10418706 10418706 | 100 10418706 10418706 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shar Locked in pledged or
0: No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares ) Underlying e . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X11I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding -, percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . S S a sa | dematerialized
» ‘Warrants capital) (XT)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of( ) No. [total | No. |total
(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Tablc 1I - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 62.64 6526232
(SlL;b'TO‘a' (A) 62.64 6526232
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.64 6526232
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.33 763838
(a(ii)) 21.49 2238543
(e) 8.54 890093
Sub-Total (B) 37.36 3892474
3
Total Public
Shareholding
37.36 3892474
B®)=B)()+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10418706
Total (A+B+C 100 10418706

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NIBE GANESH RAMESH

MANJUSHA GANESH NIBHE

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ADWPN6469M

AIQPN7162E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6016232

510000

6526232

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Dcpository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6016232

510000

6526232

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.74

4.9

62.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

6016232

510000

6526232

Class egty

Total

6016232

510000

6526232

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

57.74

4.9

62.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.74

4.9

62.64

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XTIT)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

6016232

510000

6526232

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Namc of the
Shareholders (T)

DIVYA
KANDA

HARISH
KHAJANCHI

JAINAM UDAY
SHAH

KAVITA
KHAJANCHI

RISHABH
MODI

ROHAN M
JAIN

PAN (II)

APBPK2403F

BMTPK9901L

GABPS6682F

BGMPB7468]

CJLPM3837P

AXILPJ4137B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

120927

450000

115920

250000

114000

152400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

120927

450000

115920

250000

114000

152400

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24

1.09

1.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

120927

450000

115920

250000

114000

152400

Class eg:y

Total

120927

450000

115920

250000

114000

152400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.16

4.32

1.11

2.4

1.09

1.46

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sceuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

432

2.4

1.09

1.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)

120927

450000

115920

250000

114000

152400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1203247

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of sharcs
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

1203247

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
sharcs (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1203247

Class eg:y

Total

1203247

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted sharc
capital) (XT)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (X1II)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XI1V)

1203247

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

3

4

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

LAKHOTIA POLYSTERS
(INDIA) LTD

SANJOYOG TRADE-LINK
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AABCL1069Q

AAMCSS194E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

10

17

12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

214191

309080

676486

21020

186537

6050

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

214191

309080

676486

21020

186537

6050

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.06

297

6.49

0.2

1.79

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

214191

309080

676486

21020

186537

6050

Class eg:y

Total

214191

309080

676486

21020

186537

6050

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.06

2917

6.49

0.2

1.79

0.06

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.06

2.97

6.49

0.2

1.79

0.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Sharcs held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

214191

309080

676486

21020

186537

6050




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

Category

Catcgory / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

44

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

890093

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Dcpository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

890093

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

890093

Class egty

Total

890093

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.54

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of cquity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

890093




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




St. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



