General information about company							
Scrip code	535136						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE149O01018						
Name of the company	NIBE Ltd						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tal	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	No. of fully pa		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)	\ /	shares held (IV)		Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	6526232			6526232	62.64	6526232		6526232	62.64
(B)	Public	657	3892474			3892474	37.36	3892474		3892474	37.36
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	659	10418706			10418706	100	10418706		10418706	100

		Table	e I - Summ:	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category (1)	Category of Shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.64					6526232
(B)	Public				37.36					3892474
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					10418706

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in cach
Sr.			fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %
			shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	6526232			6526232	62.64	6526232		6526232	62.64
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	6526232			6526232	62.64	6526232		6526232	62.64
(2)	Foreign	oreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	6526232			6526232	62.64	6526232		6526232	62.64
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	l .	I		I	1
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	586	763838			763838	7.33	763838		763838	7.33
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	27	2238543			2238543	21.49	2238543		2238543	21.49
(c)	Any Other (specify)	44	890093			890093	8.54	890093		890093	8.54
Sub-Total (B)(3)		657	3892474			3892474	37.36	3892474		3892474	37.36
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		657	3892474			3892474	37.36	3892474		3892474	37.36
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2)		659	10418706			10418706	100	10418706		10418706	100
Total (A+B+C)		659	10418706			10418706	100	10418706		10418706	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир			
Sr.	Shares Sh	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares			
	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				62.64					6526232			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.64					6526232			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.64					6526232			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder				•				
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutio	ons										
(a(i))				7.33					763838			
(a(ii))				21.49					2238543			
(e)				8.54					890093			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.36					3892474			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.36					3892474			
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older					
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					10418706			
Total (A+B+C				100					10418706			

	Individua	ls/Hindu undivided Family	
Scarial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIBE GANESH RAMESH	MANJUSHA GANESH NIBHE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADWPN6469M	AIQPN7162E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6016232	510000	6526232
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6016232	510000	6526232
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.74	4.9	62.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (12	X)	
Class eg:X	6016232	510000	6526232
Class eg:y			
Total	6016232	510000	6526232
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	57.74	4.9	62.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.74	4.9	62.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	1	<b>†</b>
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6016232	510000	6526232
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ		_		•	•	
Scarial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DIVYA KANDA	HARISH KHAJANCHI	JAINAM UDAY SHAH	KAVITA KHAJANCHI	RISHABH MODI	ROHAN M JAIN
PAN (II)	APBPK2403F	BMTPK9901L	GABPS6682F	BGMPB7468J	CJLPM3837P	AXLPJ4137B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120927	450000	115920	250000	114000	152400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	120927	450000	115920	250000	114000	152400
Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	4.32	1.11	2.4	1.09	1.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	120927	450000	115920	250000	114000	152400
Class eg:y						
Total	120927	450000	115920	250000	114000	152400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	4.32	1.11	2.4	1.09	1.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	4.32	1.11	2.4	1.09	1.46
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	120927	450000	115920	250000	114000	152400
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					-
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Scarial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1203247
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1203247
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.55
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1203247
Class eg:y	
Total	1203247
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.55
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1203247
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

		Any Other (specify)	)			
Scarial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LAKHOTIA POLYSTERS (INDIA) LTD	SANJOYOG TRADE-LINK PRIVATE LIMITED				
PAN (II)	AABCL1069Q	AAMCS5194E				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	10	17	12	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	214191	309080	676486	21020	186537	6050
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	214191	309080	676486	21020	186537	6050
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.06	2.97	6.49	0.2	1.79	0.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)	•	•	•	•
Class eg: X	214191	309080	676486	21020	186537	6050
Class eg:y						
Total	214191	309080	676486	21020	186537	6050
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.06	2.97	6.49	0.2	1.79	0.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.06	2.97	6.49	0.2	1.79	0.06
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	-			<u>.</u>	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	214191	309080	676486	21020	186537	6050

1	1	I .				1			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

Any Other (specify)		
Scarial No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	44	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	890093	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	890093	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.54	
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	890093	
Class eg:y		
Total	890093	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.54	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.54	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	890093	

Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence